
BILINGUAL
Proud Canadian 

Publisher

www.crabtreebooks.ca

Catalogue



www.crabtreebooks.com   •   Crabtree Publishing Fall 2017

TA
BL

E 
O

F 
CO

N
TE

N
TS

2

4 Crabtree Grow subscription
5 New series

ENGLISH / SPANISH BILINGUAL

SEAHORSE
8  Classic Fairy Tales with a Twist / Cuentos de hadas clásicos 

   con un toque diferente
8 Luca and Lucky Adventures / Las aventuras de Luca y Lucky

CRABTREE ROOTS / Las raíces
SCIENCE

9 Farm Animal Friends / Animales de granja amistosos
9 Zoo Animal Friends / Animales amistosos del zoológico

CHARACTER EDUCATION
10 My Emotions / Mis emociones

SOCIAL STUDIES
10 People I Meet / La gente que conozco

CRABTREE SEEDLINGS / Los semilleros
SCIENCE

11 Destination Space / Destino: el espacio
CHARACTER EDUCATION

11 Being Your Best / La mejor versión de ti mismo
FICTION

12 Silly Kitty / Silly Kitty

CRABTREE BLOSSOMS / La florecitas
FICTION

12 Detective Daisy / La detective Daisy
13 Moose the Dog / Moose el perro
13 Chef Kate’s Kitchen / La cocina de la chef Kate
14 Silly Milly Adventures / Las aventuras de Silly Milly

SEQUOIA
FICTION

14 Fiction bilingual books

CRABTREE SUNSHINE / El rayo de Sol
FICTION

16 Sunshine Picture Books / El rayo de Sol

CRABTREE CLASSICS / Los clásicos
SOCIAL STUDIES

16 Comparing Countries / Compara país
LEVELLED NONFICTION

16 My World / Mi mundo

ENGLISH / FRENCH BILINGUAL

CRABTREE ROOTS / Les racines
SCIENCE

17 Farm Animal Friends / Nos amis les animaux de la ferme
17 Zoo Animal Friends / Mes amis les animaux du zoo 

CHARACTER EDUCATION
18 My Emotions / Mes émotions

SOCIAL STUDIES
18 People I Meet / Les gens que je rencontre

CRABTREE SEEDLINGS / Les jeunes plantes
CHARACTER EDUCATION

19 Being Your Best / Être à son meilleur
FICTION

19 Silly Kitty / Filou le chat

CRABTREE BLOSSOMS / Les fleurs
FICTION

20 Detective Daisy / Daisy la détective
20 Silly Milly Adventures / Les aventures de Milly l’espiègle

ENGLISH / HAITIAN-CREOLE BILINGUAL

CRABTREE ROOTS / Rasin
SCIENCE

20 Farm Animal Friends / Zannimo Pak Yo 
CHARACTER EDUCATION

21 My Emotions / Emosyon Mwen Yo
SOCIAL STUDIES

21 People I Meet / Moun Mwen Rankontre Yo

CRABTREE BLOSSOMS / Flé
FICTION

21 Moose the Dog / Yon Chen Yo Rele Moose

ORDER FORM & INDEX
22 Series / Title Index
23 Contact Us



Our reading imprints feature entertaining and informative content on topics sure to engage 
every reader! Books are available in a variety of formats in both print and digital as well as 
world language options to meet the needs of your classroom or library! 

For over 45 years, Crabtree Publishing has been a trusted source for high-quality nonfiction 
and fiction books for grades PreK-9. 

CRABTREE IMPRINTS

INSPIRE A LOVE OF READING
with Crabtree Books!

English/
Spanish 
Bilingual Roots/Las raíces Seedlings

Los semilleros

Blossoms/Flé

Sunshine
El rayo de Sol Blossoms/La florecitas

English/
French 
Bilingual

English/
Haitian-Creole 
Bilingual

3



Students can listen to a book, read a book 
by themselves, learn about things, and listen 
to a podcast. Beginning and developing 
readers can share reading with advanced 
readers, including older peers and adults. 
Teacher guides provide activities to use in 
the classroom for all kinds of readers. 

Learn About Things Hub
Students will increase background 
knowledge to improve comprehension 
skills and vocabulary as they listen to 
articles created specifically for Crabtree 
Grow. Words in each article are highlighted 
as the article is read aloud.

Topics Include:

• Science 
• Social Studies
• Biographies

Listen to a Podcast Hub
Build listening comprehension, vocabulary, 
and background knowledge with engaging 
and exciting educational and award-winning 
podcasts.

Topics Include:

• Trivia and Vocabulary
• Stories
• Art
• Humour
• Superheroes

Read a Book with a Partner Hub
Parent and caregiver involvement has 
been linked to student achievement. 
This hub has books that are designed for 
shared reading between a young reader 
and an adult or proficient reader. Each of 
the six levels includes a support page for 
caregivers and teachers. 

Levels:

• Levels 1-3: Grades PreK-2
• Levels 4-6: Grades 2-5

Listen to a Book Hub
Students build phonics, vocabulary, 
fluency, and comprehension skills by 
listening to real humans read the words 
in the story as they are highlighted. 

Topics Include:

• Phonics and Decodable Readers
• Social-Emotional Learning
• Geography   — My Canada
• Paired Fiction and Nonfiction
• French, Spanish, and Haitian-Creole

Read a Book by Myself Hub
Students can practise applying reading 
skills using a variety of fiction and 
nonfiction books.

Topics Include:

• Monthly Themes and Awareness
• Levelled Readers
• Fiction Chapter books
• Math, Science, and Social Studies
• Sports
•  French and Bilingual French, 

Spanish and Bilingual Spanish

Designed by educators for educators using the science of reading, 
Crabtree Grow is a digital platform subscription that grows with every reader. 

Contact sales@crabtreegrow.com for demo and pricing

Bene�ts

Parent and Caregiver Guides
Parents and caregivers have support 
with information about the science 
of reading and the components of 
the reading process in a friendly 
way. From PreK to Middle School, 
each guide includes information 
and activities appropriate to 
that level.

3 MARC Records
3 Easy to navigate
3 No individual student 

usernames and passwords

3 No private student 
information used

3 New content added 
quarterly

Scan to view catalogue

Canadian 
Themes 
Included

4



NEW SERIES FOR 2024!

Seedlings
Los semilleros Destination Space / 

Destino: el espacio

Farm Animal Friends / 
Nos amis les animaux de la ferme

Zoo Animal Friends  / 
Mes amis les animaux du zoo

Moose the Dog / 
Moose el perro

6 
titles in 
series

see page 11

see page 17 see page 17

see page 13

Blossoms/La florecitas

3
titles in 
series

6 
titles in 
series

2
titles in 
series

ENGLISH/SPANISH BILINGUAL

ENGLISH/SPANISH BILINGUAL

ENGLISH/FRENCH BILINGUAL

ENGLISH/SPANISH BILINGUAL

ENGLISH/SPANISH BILINGUAL

ENGLISH/FRENCH BILINGUAL

Classic Fairy Tales with a Twist / 
Cuentos de hadas clásicos con 

un toque diferente
see page 8

12
titles in 
series

Luca and Lucky Adventures / 
Las aventuras de Luca y Lucky

see page 8

2
titles in 
series

5

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback $10.95/$9.95

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback $10.95/$9.95

Pricing List/S&L
Library Bound $27.44/$21.95
Paperback $9.95/$8.95

Pricing List/S&L
Library Bound $27.44/$21.95
Paperback $9.95/$8.95

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback $11.95/$10.95

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback $9.50/$8.50



NEW SERIES FOR 2024!

Being Your Best /
Être à son meilleur

Detective Daisy /
Daisy la détective

People I Meet /
Les gens que je rencontre

Silly Milly Adventures /
Les aventures de Milly l’espiègle 

My Emotions /
Mes émotions

Silly Kitty /
Filou le chat

3 
titles in 
series

6 
titles in 
series

see page 19

see page 20

see page 18

see page 20

see page 18

see page 19

5
titles in 
series

3 
titles in 
series

3 
titles in 
series

3
titles in 
series

ENGLISH/FRENCH BILINGUAL

ENGLISH/FRENCH BILINGUAL

ENGLISH/FRENCH BILINGUAL

ENGLISH/FRENCH BILINGUAL

ENGLISH/FRENCH BILINGUAL

ENGLISH/FRENCH BILINGUAL

6

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback $11.50/$10.50

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback $10.95/$9.95

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback $12.95/$11.95

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback $10.95/$9.95

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback $11.50/$10.50

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback $11.50/$10.50



NEW SERIES FOR 2024!NEW SERIES FOR 2024!

My Emotions /
Emosyon Mwen Yo

Moose the Dog / 
Yon Chen Yo Rele Moose 

see page 21 see page 21

Blossoms/Flé

6
titles in 
series

2
titles in 
series

ENGLISH/HAITIAN-CREOLE BILINGUAL

ENGLISH/HAITIAN-CREOLE BILINGUAL

ENGLISH/HAITIAN-CREOLE BILINGUAL

ENGLISH/HAITIAN-CREOLE BILINGUAL

Farm Animal Friends /
Zannimo Pak Yo

see page 20

6 
titles in 
series

People I Meet /
Moun Mwen Rankontre Yo

see page 21

3 
titles in 
series

7

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback $10.95/$9.95 Pricing List/S&L

Paperback $9.50/$10.50

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback $10.95/$9.95

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback $10.95/$9.95



VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS
EN
G
LI
SH
/S
PA
N
IS
H

 F
IC

TI
O

N
GRADE 2-5 VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Classic Fairy Tales with a Twist / 
Cuentos de hadas clásicos con 
un toque diferente

Beauty and the Beast / La bella y la bestia N  979-8-8904-2628-4 979-8-8904-2640-6 979-8-8904-2664-2
Cinderella / Cenicienta P  979-8-8904-2627-7 979-8-8904-2639-0 979-8-8904-2663-5 
The Gingerbread Boy / El niño de jengibr P  979-8-8904-2635-2 979-8-8904-2647-5 979-8-8904-2671-0
Goldilocks and the Three Bears / 
Ricitos de oro y los tres osos P  979-8-8904-2626-0 979-8-8904-2638-3 979-8-8904-2662-8
Jack and the Bamboo Stalk / Jack y el bambú mágico P  979-8-8904-2636-9 979-8-8904-2648-2 979-8-8904-2672-7
The Little Red Hen / La gallinita roja N  979-8-8904-2633-8 979-8-8904-26451 979-8-8904-2669-7
Little Red Riding Hood / Caperucita Roja O  979-8-8904-2625-3 979-8-8904-2637-6 979-8-8904-2661-1
Mama Goose Gets a Goose Egg / 
Mamá ganso anda por las nube N  979-8-8904-2634-5 979-8-8904-2646-8 979-8-8904-2670-3
Rapunzel / Rapunzel O  979-8-8904-2629-1 979-8-8904-2641-3 979-8-8904-2665-9
Sleeping Beauty / La bella durmiente O  979-8-8904-2630-7 979-8-8904-2642-0 979-8-8904-2666-6
The Three Billy Goats Gru� / 
Las tres cabras macho y Gru� O  979-8-8904-2631-4 979-8-8904-2643-7 979-8-8904-2667-3
The Three Little Pigs / Los tres cochinitos P  979-8-8904-2668-0 979-8-8904-2644-4 979-8-8904-2632-1

TITLE   GRL  LIBRARY BOUND PAPERBACK EBOOK

©2025        Dewey 398.2      Genre: Fairy Tales

Reading Level: Gr. 2  Interest Level: Gr. 2-5
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

NEW FOR FALL 2024

NEW=New for Fall 2024   NEW=New for Spring 2024

Luca and Lucky Adventures / 
Las aventuras de Luca y Lucky
Go on fun and magical adventures with Luca, his dog Lucky, and Cousin Meicca. Each title explores friendship, 
Caribbean culture, and the wonders of imagination. Books feature Words to Know and After Reading Quiz. 

Luca and Lucky / Luca y Lucky N  979-8-8904-2584-3 979-8-8904-2205-7 979-8-8904-2207-1
The Treehouse / La Casa del Árbol N  979-8-8904-2583-6 979-8-8904-2206-4 979-8-8904-2208-8

TITLE   GRL  LIBRARY BOUND PAPERBACK EBOOK

©2025        Dewey FIC      Genre: Adventure

Reading Level: Gr. 2-3  Interest Level: Gr. 2-4
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

NEW FOR FALL 2024

8

List/S&L
Library Bound 12 book set 979-8-8904-2790-8: $329.28/$263.40 • Single Book: $27.44/$21.95
Paperback 12 book set 979-8-8904-2830-1: $119.40/$107.40 • Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $19.50

List/S&L
Library Bound Single Book: $27.44/$21.95
Paperback Single Book: $9.95/$8.95
eBook multi-user: $19.50

The characters might be the same, but something is twisted. Join your favourite fairy tale characters on some new adventures. 



EN
G
LISH/SPA

N
ISH SCIEN

CE
GRADE PreK-1

Roots/Las raíces

Farm Animal Friends / Animales 
de granja amistosos
This series introduces early readers to animals and life on a farm. Simple sentences describe large, engaging pictures. Every book also includes a page for 
caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

Chickens / Gallinas A  978-1-0396-2443-6 978-1-0396-2527-3
Cows / Vacas A  978-1-0396-2444-3 978-1-0396-2528-0
Goats / Cabras A  978-1-0396-2445-0 978-1-0396-2529-7
Horses / Caballos A  978-1-0396-2446-7 978-1-0396-2530-3
Pigs / Cerdos A  978-1-0396-2447-4 978-1-0396-2531-0
Sheep / Ovejas A  978-1-0396-2448-1 978-1-0396-2532-7

TITLE   GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK

©2023        Dewey 636

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

Horses  can  be  black,  white,  
or  brown.

Los  caballos  pueden  ser  
negros,  blancos  o  cafés.

4 5

Zoo Animal Friends /Animales 
amistosos del zoológico

Gira�es / Jirafas B  978-1-0398-0301-5 978-1-0398-0313-8
Gorillas / Gorilas B  978-1-0398-0302-2 978-1-0398-0314-5
Lions / Leones B  978-1-0398-0303-9 978-1-0398-0315-2
Monkeys / Monos B  978-1-0398-0304-6 978-1-0398-0316-9
Pandas / Pandas B  978-1-0398-0305-3 978-1-0398-0317-6
Penguins / Pingüinos B  978-1-0398-0306-0 978-1-0398-0318-3

TITLE   GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK

©2024        Dewey 598-599

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

Some  penguins  lay  eggs. 
Algunos  pingüinos  ponen  
huevos.

10 11

91-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.ca

List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-1514-8: $53.70/$47.70 • Single Book: $8.95/$7.95
eBook multi-user: $23.00

List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-4402-5: $53.70/$47.70 • Single Book: $8.95/$7.95
eBook multi-user: $23.00

Each book in this series focusses on a classic zoo animal that children will immediately recognize. Using engaging and colourful photographs, simple text 
to build confidence, and exciting sight words, young readers will enjoy learning about their favourite zoo animals while practising their reading skills. Each 
book in this series also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 



EN
G
LI
SH
/S
PA
N
IS
H

 C
H

A
RA

CT
ER

 E
D

U
CA

TI
O

N
EN
G
LI
SH
/S
PA
N
IS
H

 S
O

CI
A

L 
ST

U
D

IE
S

GRADE PreK-1
Roots/Las raíces

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

REVIEWED BY
School Library Journal

My Emotions / Mis emociones

Angry / Enojado D  978-1-0396-2449-8 978-1-0396-2533-4
Bored / Aburrido D  978-1-0396-2450-4 978-1-0396-2534-1
Calm / Tranquilo D  978-1-0396-2451-1 978-1-0396-2535-8
Happy / Feliz D  978-1-0396-2452-8 978-1-0396-2536-5
Sad / Triste D  978-1-0396-2453-5 978-1-0396-2537-2
Scared / Asustado D  978-1-0396-2454-2 978-1-0396-2538-9

TITLE   GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK

©2023        Dewey 152.4

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

I  am  bored  when it  rains.

Me  aburro  cuando  llueve.

4 5

People I Meet / La gente que 
conozco

Delivery Person / Repartidor B  978-1-0396-2461-0 978-1-0396-2545-7
Doctor / Doctor B  978-1-0396-2462-7 978-1-0396-2546-4
Teacher / Maestro B  978-1-0396-2463-4 978-1-0396-2547-1

TITLE   GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK

©2023      Dewey 363-636

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

A  delivery  person has  
a  uniform. 
Un  repartidor  se viste  
de  uniforme.

8 9

NEW=New for Fall 2024   NEW=New for Spring 202410

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-1515-5: $53.70/$47.70 • Single Book: $8.95/$7.95
eBook multi-user: $23.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 3 book set 978-1-0398-6042-1: $26.85/$23.85 • Single Book: $8.95/$7.95
eBook multi-user: $23.00

Each book in this series introduces a recognizable community worker that early readers might see in their communities. 
Using colourful, full-page photographs that connect to simple sentences and relevant sight words, each book o�ers early 
readers the chance to learn about these exciting jobs, while building confidence in their reading skills. Every book also 
includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension.

Each book in this series helps young readers navigate a common emotion using situations and examples they can relate to. Utilizing full-page 
photographs alongside simple text and relevant sight words, each book will help early readers recognize and comprehend their emotions while they 
practise their reading skills. Every book in the My Emotions series also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to 
help aid in reading comprehension. 



EN
G
LISH/SPA

N
ISH SCIEN

CE
EN
G
LISH/SPA

N
ISH CH

A
RACTER ED

U
CATIO

N
GRADE 1-3

Seedlings
Los semilleros

Destination Space / 
Destino: el espacio

A Visit to Mars / Una visita a Marte  N  978-1-0398-5283-9 978-1-0398-5297-6
Moon / La Luna L  978-1-0398-5282-2 978-1-0398-5296-9
What Are Planets? / 
¿Qué son los planetas? N  978-1-0398-5281-5 978-1-0398-5295-2

TITLE GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK

©2025      Dewey 523

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

Mars and Our 
Solar System
Our Sun is a medium-sized star. It formed more 
than four billion years ago. The Sun and all the 
objects that orbit it make up our solar system.

Gravity is the force 
that holds objects in 
orbit around our Sun.

Marte y nuestro 
sistema solar 
Nuestro Sol es una estrella de tamaño mediano. 
Se formó hace más de cuatro mil millones de 
años. El Sol y todos los objetos que lo orbitan
forman nuestro sistema solar.

La gravedad es la 
fuerza que mantiene 
los objetos en órbita 
alrededor de nuestro Sol.

4 5

REVIEWED BY
School Library Journal

Being Your Best / La mejor 
versión de ti mismo

Ducks Have Feelings Too! / ¡Los patos también tienen 
sentimientos! D  978-1-0396-2471-9 978-1-0396-2555-6
Friends to the Rescue! / ¡Amigos al rescate! D  978-1-0396-2472-6 978-1-0396-2556-3
Get in Line, Please! / ¡Fórmate, por favor! D  978-1-0396-2473-3 978-1-0396-2557-0
Let’s Be Honest / Seamos honestos D  978-1-0396-2474-0 978-1-0396-2558-7
Sara, the Brave, Singing Duck / Sara, la valiente 
pata cantante D  978-1-0396-2475-7 978-1-0396-2559-4

TITLE   GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK

©2023        Dewey FIC   Genre: Character Education

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

4 5

Let’s  play  kickball!
¡Juguemos kickball!

NEW FOR FALL 2024

111-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.ca

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 3 book set 978-1-0398-5493-2: $35.85/$32.85 • Single Book: $11.95/$10.95
eBook multi-user: $25.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 5 book set 978-1-0398-1516-2: $47.50/$42.50 • Single Book: $9.50/$8.50
eBook multi-user: $25.00

This fascinating series takes children on a tour of our solar system and the universe. Colourful images feature planets that 
are rocky, gassy, hot, or freezing, along with all the facts scientists know about them. Every book also includes a page for 
caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

Children will be drawn to the delightful characters in these fun, colourful illustrated stories. Designed for pre-readers and emergent readers, this 
character education series focusses on the importance of being kind, not hurting people’s feelings, and making amends when you have been wrong. The 
stories promote cooperation, empathy, and friendship. 



VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS
EN
G
LI
SH
/S
PA
N
IS
H

 F
IC

TI
O

N
GRADE 1-3

GRADE PreK-2

Seedlings
Los semilleros

Blossoms/La florecitas

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Silly Kitty / Silly Kitty
Children will love the character Silly Kitty in these adorable, illustrated stories. Designed for pre-readers and emergent readers, this fun series 
follows Silly Kitty’s attempts to stay out of trouble while her human, Emma, is busy. Simple, short sentences accompany charming illustrations. 
There is also a page in each book for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension.

Silly Kitty and the Snowy Day / Silly Kitty y el día de nieve  C 978-1-0396-2467-2 978-1-0396-2551-8
Silly Kitty and the Sunny Day / Silly Kitty y el día soleado  E 978-1-0396-2468-9 978-1-0396-2552-5
Silly Kitty and the Windy Day / Silly Kitty y el día de viento  D 978-1-0396-2469-6 978-1-0396-2553-2

TITLE   GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK

©2023        Dewey FIC      Genre: Fiction

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

Today  is  a  sunny  day.

Es  un  día  soleado.

1110

Detective Daisy / 
La detective Daisy

In this beginning reader mystery series, Daisy wears her detective hat to solve perplexing mysteries in Classroom 202. She doesn’t stop until every case 
is cracked! Every book also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

The Mystery of the Secret Notes / 
El misterio de las notas secretas H  978-1-0396-2479-5 978-1-0396-2563-1
The Mystery of the Spooky Sounds / 
El misterio de los sonidos aterradores G  978-1-0396-2480-1 978-1-0396-2564-8
The Mystery of the Stolen Snacks / 
El misterio de las botanas robadas H  978-1-0396-2481-8 978-1-0396-2565-5

TITLE   GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 24 pages

I start with a question. “Ms. Bixby, how would 
you describe the sounds?”
“On Monday, it sounded like chirping crickets,” 
says Ms. Bixby.

Empiezo con una pregunta. —Señorita Bixby, 
¿cómo describiría los sonidos? 
—El lunes, sonaba como el canto de los grillos 
—dice la señorita Bixby—.

“On Tuesday, buzzing bees. And today, 
quacking ducks. Loud, quacking ducks.” 
I nod my head in agreement. I hear the 
quacking. It’s very loud. 

»El martes, como abejas zumbando. Y hoy, 
como patos graznando. Patos ruidosos 
graznando.
Asiento con la cabeza. Oigo los graznidos. 
Son muy fuertes.

8 9

NEW=New for Fall 2024   NEW=New for Spring 202412

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 3 book set 978-1-0398-6043-8: $28.50/$25.50 • Single Book: $9.50/$8.50
eBook multi-user: $25.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 3 book set 978-1-0398-6044-5: $28.50/$25.50 • Single Book: $9.50/$8.50
eBook multi-user: $15.95

©2023        Dewey FIC      Genre: Levelled Readers; Mystery



EN
G
LISH/SPA

N
ISH FICTIO

N
GRADE PreK-2

Blossoms/La florecitas

Moose the Dog / 
Moose el perro

Moose, a shaggy St. Bernard, isn’t your average dog. He cooks, cleans, shops, gardens, does laundry, and fixes things around the house—all while his 
owner, Frank, is o� at band practice. But when Frank returns home, Moose is no di�erent from other dogs—he loves nothing more than a good game of 
fetch, a nice, long belly rub, and a big, juicy bone. In this beginning reading series, readers will delight at this inside peek into the life of one extraordinary 
pet. Included in every book is a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests reading and writing prompts to help aid in reading comprehension. 

Moose Plants a Garden / Moose planta un jardin H  978-1-0398-5280-8 978-1-0398-5294-5
Moose With a Tool Box / 
Moose con una caja de herramientas  H  978-1-0398-5279-2 978-1-0398-5293-8

TITLE   GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 24 pagesNEW FOR FALL 2024

Chef Kate’s Kitchen / La cocina 
de la chef Kate 

In this delightful series for early readers, diners line up outside Chef Kate’s restaurant every day to see what’s on the menu. They are never disappointed. 
Chef Kate always cooks up something to suit the weather or a special event. Every book also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests 
guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

Chef Kate’s Burger-and-Fries Surprise / La sorpresa 
de la hamburguesa y las papas fritas de la chef Kate I  978-1-0396-2476-4 978-1-0396-2560-0
Chef Kate’s Campfire Stew / 
El guiso de la hoguera de la chef Kate J  978-1-0396-2477-1 978-1-0396-2561-7
Chef Kate’s Mac-And-Say-Cheese / 
Los macarrones y <<digan queso>> de la chef Kate I  978-1-0396-2478-8 978-1-0396-2562-4

TITLE   GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 32 pages

Noodles boil and bubble, 
twist and spin. 

Ya falta poco para el 
paso siguiente.

Water goes out. Kate adds milk and cheese.
LOTS . . . AND LOTS . . . AND LOTS OF CHEESE!

Les pone uno que otro aderezo.
También leche, ¡Y MUCHÍSIMO QUESO!

12 13

131-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.ca

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 2 book set 978-1-0398-5492-5: $19.00/$17.00 • Single Book: $9.50/$8.50
eBook multi-user: $15.95

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 3 book set 978-1-0398-6045-2: $28.50/$25.50 • Single Book: $9.50/$8.50
eBook multi-user: $15.95

©2025        Dewey FIC      Genre: Levelled Readers; Humour

©2023        Dewey FIC      Genre: Levelled Readers; Rhyming



VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS
EN
G
LI
SH
/S
PA
N
IS
H

 F
IC

TI
O

N
GRADE PreK-2

GRADE PreK-3

Blossoms/La florecitas
VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Silly Milly Adventures / Las 
aventuras de Silly Milly

Fiction Bilingual Books

Milly loves to be silly. She likes to draw silly pictures, make silly faces, and dance real silly around the room. Milly loves telling silly jokes and making 
people laugh. She could spend all day being silly. But Milly discovers there are times she must set aside her sillies and get serious. Beginning readers will 
identify with Milly who loves to be silly, but learns that being there for others when they need her can be a whole di�erent kind of fun. Included in every 
book is a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests reading and writing prompts to help aid in reading comprehension. 

Silly Milly and the Crying Baby / 
Silly Milly y el bebé que llora J  978-1-0396-2464-1 978-1-0396-2548-8
Silly Milly and the Picture Day Sillies / 
Silly Milly y las tonterías del día de la foto I  978-1-0396-2465-8 978-1-0396-2549-5
Silly Milly and the Spooky Sleepover / 
Silly Milly y la espeluznante fiesta de pijamas J  978-1-0396-2466-5 978-1-0396-2550-1

By the Bay / En la bahia I  AD330L 978-1-6499-6735-0
I See a Smile / Veo una Sonrisa F  AD220L 978-1-6499-6719-0

TITLE   GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK

TITLE    GRL LEXILE PAPERBACK

©2022        Dewey FIC      

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 32 pages

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-3
Specifications: 5 x 6.5” • 24 pages

Milly looks inside 
her closet. 

Milly mira dentro de 
su armario.

Milly opens her bedroom door.  
Milly finds the spooky noise!
Lucky is scratching on the door.
Lucky is making the spooky noise.

Milly abre la puerta de su dormitorio.
¡Milly encuentra el ruido espeluznante!
Lucky está rascando la puerta.
Lucky está haciendo el ruido espeluznante.

26 27

14

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 3 book set 978-1-0398-6046-9: $31.50/$28.50 • Single Book: $10.50/$9.50
eBook multi-user: $15.95

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback Single Book: $10.50/$9.50

©2023        Dewey FIC      Genre: Levelled Readers; Humour



EN
G
LISH/SPA

N
ISH FICTIO

N
GRADE PreK-5 Sunshine

El rayo de Sol

We cast our lines and the �rst thing we catch is breakfast. Donuts for me. Co�ee for Grandma.

Lanzamos nuestros sedales al agua y lo primero que atrapamos 
es nuestro desayuno.

Rosquillas para mí. Café para la abuela.

Olive was determined to be a Charlotte. So the night of the royal banquet, Olive did her very 
best to do everything Charlotte did. Charlotte curled her hair. So did Olive. Charlotte wore 

purple. So did Olive. Charlotte put on her princess heels. And so did Olive.

Olive estaba determinada a ser como Charlotte. Así que, en la noche del banquete real, Olive 
hizo lo mejor que pudo todo lo que Charlotte había hecho. Charlotte se rizó el cabello. Olive 

también. Charlotte se vistió de púrpura. Olive también lo hizo. Charlotte se puso sus zapatillas 
de princesa. Olive también.

At the table, Charlotte sat up straight as an archer’s arrow, kept her napkin in her lap, 
and chose the spoon beside her knife to eat her soup. 

Olive chose the same spoon. 

En la mesa, Charlotte se sentó muy derecha, como la �echa de un arquero. Mantuvo 
su servilleta en su regazo y eligió la cuchara junto al cuchillo para comer su sopa. 

Olive tomó la misma cuchara.

Today is my dad’s birthday, and I, Luna, 
have lots of surprises in store for him.

Hoy es el cumpleaños de mi papá, y yo, 
Luna, tengo muchas sorpresas planeadas 

para él.

“HAPPY BIRTHDAY!”
I shout.

—¡FELIZ CUMPLEAÑOS! 
—grito.

Sunshine Picture Books / El rayo de Sol
This collection of illustrated stories includes rhyming stories, fairy tales, family stories, magic, and character-building. Charming illustrations of diverse 
characters draw children into each story and spark readers’ imaginations. Writing prompts extend learning and encourage creative thinking. 

Fishing in Magic Lake / De pesca en el Lago Encantado

Reading Level: Gr. 1-5  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-5
Specifications: 11 x 9” • 32 pages

©2023      Dewey FIC      Genre: Magical Realism

M   978-1-0396-2482-5 978-1-0396-2566-2

Elements of magical realism turn a grandmother/grandson day of fishing into an 
extraordinary experience. When this duo casts out their lines, they catch all sorts of 
unexpected things in Magic Lake. The young boy learns that life is an adventure filled 
with the magic of possibility. 

Olive and Charlotte / Olive y Charlotte
In this charming tale of two princess sisters, Charlotte is a perfect princess and Olive is, 
well, just Olive. She tries to be more like her older sister, but despite Olive’s best e�orts, 
she always seems to fall short. Will Olive ever shine like Charlotte? Readers will root for 
loveable Olive on her journey toward self-acceptance. 

Reading Level: Gr. 1-5  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-5
Specifications: 11 x 9” • 32 pages

©2023      Dewey FIC      Genre: Fairy Tales

L   978-1-0396-2483-2 978-1-0396-2567-9

The Dad Surprise / Sorprendiendo a papá

Reading Level: Gr. 1-5  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-5
Specifications: 11 x 9” • 32 pages

©2023      Dewey FIC      Genre: Picture Books

M   978-1-0396-2484-9 978-1-0396-2568-6

Luna’s dad is having a birthday, and Luna has a lot of surprises planned to help him 
celebrate, including a pancake breakfast, a trip to the pet store, a treasure hunt, and a 
princess tea party. She keeps Dad busy all day with a string of fun surprises. But Luna gets 
a surprise herself when Dad falls asleep during a late night movie. 

GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK

GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK

GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK

151-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.ca

List/S&L
Paperback: $11.95/$10.95
eBook multi-user: $20.95

List/S&L
Paperback: $11.95/$10.95
eBook multi-user: $20.95

List/S&L
Paperback: $11.95/$10.95
eBook multi-user: $20.95

List/S&L
Paperback 3 book set 978-1-0398-6047-6: $35.85/$32.85 • Single Book: $11.95/$10.95



VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS
EN
G
LI
SH
/S
PA
N
IS
H

 S
O

CI
A

L 
ST

U
D

IE
S

GRADE PreK-9 VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Comparing Countries / Compara países

Daily Life / La vida diaria N 978-0-7787-6939-2 978-0-7787-6945-3 978-1-4271-2439-5
Festivals and Celebrations / Fiestas y celebraciones  O 978-0-7787-6940-8 978-0-7787-6961-3 978-1-4271-2440-1
Games and Entertainment / Juegos y ocio N 978-0-7787-6941-5 978-1-4271-2441-8
Houses and Homes / Casa y hogares O 978-0-7787-6942-2 978-0-7787-6963-7 978-1-4271-2442-5
School Life / La vida escolar O 978-0-7787-6943-9 978-1-4271-2443-2
Towns and Villages / Ciudades y pueblos O 978-0-7787-6944-6 978-1-4271-2444-9

TITLE   GRL LIBRARY BOUND PAPERBACK EBOOK

©2020        Dewey 307-790

Reading Level: Gr. 2  Interest Level: Gr. K-3
Specifications: 8½ x 10¾” • 32 pages

My World / Mi mundo

Arms and Legs, Fingers and Toes / 
Brazos, piernas y dedos B 978-0-7787-8271-1 978-0-7787-8264-3 978-1-4271-9590-6
Baby Animal Names / Nombres de animales bebé  C 978-0-7787-8273-5 978-0-7787-8266-7 978-1-4271-9592-0
I am Growing and Changing / Crezco y cambio  C 978-0-7787-8267-4 978-1-4271-9593-7
I Can Count / Sé contar A 978-0-7787-8262-9 978-1-4271-9588-3
I Eat a Rainbow / Me como un arco iris A 978-0-7787-8263-6 978-1-4271-9589-0
I Have Feelings / Tengo sentimientos B 978-0-7787-8272-8 978-0-7787-8265-0 978-1-4271-9591-3

TITLE   GRL LIBRARY BOUND PAPERBACK EBOOK

©2011        Dewey 152-612

Reading Level: Gr. K-1  Interest Level: Gr. K-2
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 16 pages

16

Pricing List/S&L
Library Bound 6 book set 978-1-0398-5965-4: $179.64/$143.70 • Single Book: $29.94/$23.95 
Paperback 3 book set 978-1-0398-6048-3: $32.85/$29.85 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $30.00

Pricing List/S&L
Library Bound 3 book set 978-1-0398-6049-0: $74.82/$59.85 • Single Book: $24.94/$19.95 
Paperback 6 book set 978-0-7787-8268-1: $53.70/$47.70 • Single Book: $8.95/$7.95
eBook multi-user: $25.00

My World is designed to help young children become enthusiastic and motivated readers. Six titles are available with both English and Spanish text 
inside. Each book features text geared to a specific reading level and colourful photos on every page. All topics have great kid-appeal, such as feelings, 
healthy eating, and even the world of baby animals! Children can move from level to level as their skills progress.

EN
G
LI
SH
/S
PA
N
IS
H

 L
EV

EL
LE

D
 N

O
N

FI
CT

IO
N

This Spanish and English bilingual series compares the daily lives of people in di�erent countries around the world. Focussing on topics 
familiar to young readers, such as games, homelife, and school, the similarities and di�erences between countries and cultures are 
explored. Designed to assist language learners in developing their reading and comprehension skills. 



EN
G
LISH/FREN

CH SCIEN
CE

GRADE PreK-1

Farm Animal Friends / Nos amis 
les animaux de la ferme
This series introduces early readers to animals and life on a farm. Simple sentences describe large, 
engaging pictures. Every book also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding 
questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

©2024        Dewey 636

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

Zoo Animal Friends / 
Mes amis les animaux du zoo

©2024        Dewey 598-599

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

NEW FOR SPRING 2024

NEW FOR SPRING 2024

171-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.ca

List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5259-4: $65.70/$59.70 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $23.00

List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5257-0: $65.70/$59.70 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $23.00

Each book in this series focusses on a classic zoo animal that children will immediately recognize. Using engaging 
and colourful photographs, simple text to build confidence, and exciting sight words, young readers will enjoy 
learning about their favourite zoo animals while practising their reading skills. Each book in this series also 
includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

Chickens / Les poules préscolaire A 978-1-0398-5094-1 978-1-0398-5136-8
Cows / Les vaches préscolaire A 978-1-0398-5105-4 978-1-0398-5147-4
Goats / Les chèvres préscolaire A 978-1-0398-5095-8 978-1-0398-5137-5
Horses / Les chevaux préscolaire A 978-1-0398-5193-1 978-1-0398-5194-8
Pigs / Les cochons préscolaire A 978-1-0398-5080-4 978-1-0398-5122-1
Sheep / Les moutons préscolaire A 978-1-0398-5100-9 978-1-0398-5142-9

TITLE   NDL GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK

Gira�es / Les girafes   préscolaire B 978-1-0398-5106-1 978-1-0398-5148-1
Gorillas / Les gorilles   préscolaire B 978-1-0398-5107-8 978-1-0398-5149-8
Lions / Les lions   préscolaire B 978-1-0398-5097-2 978-1-0398-5139-9
Monkeys / Les singes   préscolaire B 978-1-0398-5196-2 978-1-0398-5197-9
Pandas / Les pandas   préscolaire B 978-1-0398-5079-8 978-1-0398-5121-4
Penguins / Les pingouins   préscolaire B 978-1-0398-5098-9 978-1-0398-5140-5

TITLE   NDL GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK



EN
G
LI
SH
/F
RE
N
CH

 C
H

A
RA

CT
ER

 E
D

U
CA

TI
O

N
EN
G
LI
SH
/F
RE
N
CH

 S
O

CI
A

L 
ST

U
D

IE
S

GRADE PreK-1 VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

REVIEWED BY
School Library Journal

My Emotions / Mes émotions

©2024        Dewey 152.4

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

People I Meet / Les gens que 
je rencontre

©2024      Dewey 363-636

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

NEW=New for Fall 2024   NEW=New for Spring 2024

NEW FOR SPRING 2024

NEW FOR SPRING 2024

18

List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5258-7: $65.70/$59.70 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $23.00

List/S&L
Paperback 3 book set 978-1-0398-5256-3: $32.85/$29.85 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $23.00

Each book in this series introduces a recognizable community worker that early readers might see in 
their communities. Using colourful, full-page photographs that connect to simple sentences and relevant 
sight words, each book o�ers early readers the chance to learn about these exciting jobs, while building 
confidence in their reading skills. Every book also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that 
suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension.

Each book in this series helps young readers navigate a common emotion using situations and examples 
they can relate to. Utilizing full-page photographs alongside simple text and relevant sight words, each 
book will help early readers recognize and comprehend their emotions while they practise their reading 
skills. Every book in the My Emotions series also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests 
guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

Angry / La colère   préscolaire D 978-1-0398-5092-7 978-1-0398-5134-4
Bored / L’ennui   préscolaire D 978-1-0398-5076-7 978-1-0398-5118-4
Calm / Le calme   préscolaire D 978-1-0398-5093-4 978-1-0398-5135-1
Happy / La joie   préscolaire D 978-1-0398-5096-5 978-1-0398-5138-2
Sad / La tristesse   préscolaire D 978-1-0398-5108-5 978-1-0398-5150-4
Scared / La peur   préscolaire D 978-1-0398-5099-6 978-1-0398-5141-2

TITLE   NDL GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK

Delivery Person / Les livreurs   préscolaire B 978-1-0398-5077-4 978-1-0398-5119-1
Doctor / Les médecins   préscolaire B 978-1-0398-5078-1 978-1-0398-5120-7
Teacher / Les enseignants   préscolaire B 978-1-0398-5101-6 978-1-0398-5143-6

TITLE   NDL GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK



EN
G
LISH/FREN

CH CH
A

RACTER ED
U

CATIO
N

EN
G
LISH/FREN

CH FIC
TIO

N
GRADE 1-3

Being Your Best / Être à son meilleur

©2024        Dewey FIC      Genre: Character Education

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

Silly Kitty / Filou le chat
Children will love the character Silly Kitty in these adorable, illustrated stories. Designed for pre-readers and 
emergent readers, this fun series follows Silly Kitty’s attempts to stay out of trouble while her human, Emma, 
is busy. Simple, short sentences accompany charming illustrations. There is also a page in each book for 
caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension.

©2024        Dewey FIC      Genre: Fiction

Reading Level: Gr. 1-3  Interest Level: Gr. 1-3
Specifications: 8 x 8” • 24 pages

NEW FOR SPRING 2024

NEW FOR SPRING 2024

191-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.ca

List/S&L
Paperback 5 book set 978-1-0398-5253-2: $57.50/$52.50 • Single Book: $11.50/10.50
eBook multi-user: $25.00

List/S&L
Paperback 3 book set 978-1-0398-5254-9: $34.50/$31.50 • Single Book: $11.50/$10.50
eBook multi-user: $25.00

Children will be drawn to the delightful characters in these fun, colourful illustrated stories. Designed for 
pre-readers and emergent readers, this character education series focusses on the importance of being 
kind, not hurting people’s feelings, and making amends when you have been wrong. The stories promote 
cooperation, empathy, and friendship. 

Ducks Have Feelings Too! / 
Les canards aussi ont des sentiments!  1re année E 978-1-0398-5082-8 978-1-0398-5124-5
Friends to the Rescue! / Des amis à la rescousse! 1re année E 978-1-0398-5084-2 978-1-0398-5126-9
Get in Line, Please! / Faites la file, s’il vous plaît! 1re année E 978-1-0398-5085-9 978-1-0398-5127-6
Let’s Be Honest / Soyons honnêtes   1re année E 978-1-0398-5083-5 978-1-0398-5125-2
Sara, the Brave, Singing Duck / 
Sara, la courageuse cane qui chante  1re année E 978-1-0398-5081-1 978-1-0398-5123-8

TITLE   NDL GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK

Silly Kitty and the Snowy Day / 
Filou le chat et la journée enneigée   préscolaire D 978-1-0398-5086-6 978-1-0398-5128-3
Silly Kitty and the Sunny Day / 
Filou le chat et la journée ensoleillée  1re année F 978-1-0398-5087-3 978-1-0398-5129-0
Silly Kitty and the Windy Day / 
Filou le chat et la journée venteuse   1re année E 978-1-0398-5088-0 978-1-0398-5130-6

TITLE   NDL GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK



VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS
EN
G
LI
SH
/F
RE
N
CH

 F
IC

TI
O

N
EN
GL
IS
H/
HA
IT
IA
N-
CR
EO
LE

 S
CI

EN
CE

GRADE PreK-2 VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR OTHER WORLD LANGUAGE FORMATS

Detective Daisy / 
Daisy la détective

In this beginning reader mystery series, Daisy wears her detective hat to 
solve perplexing mysteries in Classroom 202. She doesn’t stop until every 
case is cracked! Every book also includes a page for caregivers and teachers 
that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 24 pages

NEW=New for Fall 2024   NEW=New for Spring 2024

Silly Milly Adventures / Les 
aventures de Milly l’espiègle

Milly loves to be silly. She likes to draw silly pictures, make silly faces, and 
dance real silly around the room. She could spend all day being silly. But 
Milly discovers there are times she must set aside her sillies and get serious. 
Included in every book is a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests 
reading and writing prompts to help aid in reading comprehension. 

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 32 pages

NEW FOR SPRING 2024

NEW FOR SPRING 2024

Farm Animal Friends / 
Zannimo Pak Yo
This series introduces early readers to animals and life on a farm. Simple sentences 
describe large, engaging pictures. Every book also includes a page for caregivers 
and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 

Chickens / Poul A  978-1-0398-5072-9 978-1-0398-5114-6
Cows / Bèf A  978-1-0398-5067-5 978-1-0398-5109-2
Goats / Kabrit A  978-1-0398-5075-0 978-1-0398-5117-7
Horses / Chwal A  978-1-0398-5068-2 978-1-0398-5110-8
Pigs / Kochon A  978-1-0398-5074-3 978-1-0398-5116-0
Sheep / Mouton A  978-1-0398-5071-2 978-1-0398-5113-9

TITLE   GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK

©2024        Dewey 636

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pagesNEW FOR SPRING 2024

GRADE PreK-1

20

List/S&L
Paperback 3 book set 978-1-0398-5252-5: $34.50/$31.50 • Single Book: $11.50/$10.50
eBook multi-user: $15.95

List/S&L
Paperback 3 book set 978-1-0398-5255-6: $38.85/$35.85 • Single Book: $12.95/$11.95
eBook multi-user: $15.95

List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-5261-7: $65.70/$59.70 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $23.00

©2024        Dewey FIC      Genre: Levelled Readers; Mystery

©2024        Dewey FIC      Genre: Levelled Readers; Humour

The Mystery of the Secret Notes / Le mystère des notes secrètes 2e année H 978-1-0398-5102-3 978-1-0398-5144-3
The Mystery of the Spooky Sounds / Le mystère des bruits étranges 2e année G 978-1-0398-5103-0 978-1-0398-5145-0
The Mystery of the Stolen Snacks / Le mystère des grignotines volées 2e année H 978-1-0398-5104-7 978-1-0398-5146-7

TITLE   NDL GRL PAPERBACK EBOOK

Silly Milly and the Crying Baby / Milly l’espiègle et le bébé en pleurs  3e année K 978-1-0398-5089-7 978-1-0398-5131-3
Silly Milly and the Picture Day Sillies / Milly l’espiègle et les bêtises du jour de la photo 3e année J 978-1-0398-5090-3 978-1-0398-51320
Silly Milly and the Spooky Sleepover / Milly l’espiègle et la soirée pyjama e�rayante 3e année K 978-1-0398-5091-0 978-1-0398-5133-7

TITLE   NDL GRL PAPERBACK 



EN
GLISH/H

AITIAN-CREO
LECHARACTER ED    SO

CIAL STUDIES                          FICTION
GRADE PreK-1

My Emotions / Emosyon Mwen Yo

Angry / Fache D  978-1-0396-2455-9 978-1-0396-2539-6
Bored / Raz D  978-1-0396-2456-6 978-1-0396-2540-2
Calm / Kalm D  978-1-0396-2457-3 978-1-0396-2541-9
Happy / Kontan D  978-1-0396-2458-0 978-1-0396-2542-6
Sad / Tris D  978-1-0396-2459-7 978-1-0396-2543-3
Scared / Pè D  978-1-0396-2460-3 978-1-0396-2544-0

TITLE   GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK

©2023        Dewey 152.4

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

REVIEWED BY
School Library Journal

People I Meet / 
Moun Mwen Rankontre Yo 

Delivery Person / Moun ki fè Livrezon B  978-1-0398-5070-5 978-1-0398-5112-2
Doctor / Doktè B  978-1-0398-5069-9 978-1-0398-5111-5
Teacher / Pwofesè B  978-1-0398-5073-6 978-1-0398-5115-3

TITLE   GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK
©2024      Dewey 363-636

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-1  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-1
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 16 pages

NEW FOR SPRING 2024

Moose the Dog / 
Yon Chen Yo Rele Moose

Moose, a shaggy St. Bernard, isn’t your average dog. He cooks, cleans, shops, gardens, 
does laundry, and fixes things around the house—all while his owner, Frank, is o� at 
band practice. Included in every book is a page for caregivers and teachers that suggests 
reading and writing prompts to help aid in reading comprehension. 

Moose Plants a Garden / Plante Yon Jaden  H  978-1-0398-5285-3 978-1-0398-5299-0
Moose With a Tool Box / Moose Avek Yon Bwat Zouti H  978-1-0398-5284-6 978-1-0398-5298-3

TITLE   GRL  PAPERBACK EBOOK

Reading Level: Gr. PreK-2  Interest Level: Gr. PreK-2
Specifications: 6 x 8” • 24 pagesNEW FOR FALL 2024

GRADE PreK-2
Blossoms/Flé

211-800-387-7650                   1-800-355-7166                 orders@crabtreebooks.com                     www.crabtreebooks.ca

List/S&L
Paperback 6 book set 978-1-0398-4403-2 : $65.70/$59.70 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $23.00

List/S&L
Paperback 3 book set 978-1-0398-5260-0: $32.85/$29.85 • Single Book: $10.95/$9.95
eBook multi-user: $23.00

Pricing List/S&L
Paperback 2 book set 978-1-0398-5494-9: $19.00/$17.00 • Single Book: $9.50/$8.50
eBook multi-user: $15.95

©2025        Dewey FIC      Genre: Levelled Readers; Humour

Each book in this series introduces a recognizable community worker that early 
readers might see in their communities. Using colourful, full-page photographs 
that connect to simple sentences and relevant sight words, each book o�ers early 
readers the chance to learn about these exciting jobs, while building confidence in 
their reading skills. Every book also includes a page for caregivers and teachers that 
suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension.

Each book in this series helps young readers navigate a common emotion using situations and 
examples they can relate to. Utilizing full-page photographs alongside simple text and relevant 
sight words, each book will help early readers recognize and comprehend their emotions while 
they practise their reading skills. Every book in the My Emotions series also includes a page for 
caregivers and teachers that suggests guiding questions to help aid in reading comprehension. 



SE
RI

ES
/T

IT
LE

 IN
D

EX
SE

RI
ES

/T
IT

LE
 IN

D
EX

22

——B——
Being Your Best / Être à son meilleur 19
Being Your Best / La mejor versión 

de ti mismo 11

——C——
Chef Kate’s Kitchen / 

La cocina de la chef Kate 13
Classic Fairy Tales with a Twist / Cuentos 

de hadas clásicos con un toque 
diferente 8

Comparing Countries / Compara países 16

——D——
Destination Space / Destino: el espacio 11
Detective Daisy / Daisy la détective 20
Detective Daisy / La detective Daisy 12

——F——
Farm Animal Friends / Animales de 

granja amistosos 9
Farm Animal Friends / Nos amis 

les animaux de la ferme 17
Farm Animal Friends / Zannimo Pak Yo 20
Fiction Bilingual Books 14

——L——
Luca and Lucky Adventures / 

Las aventuras de Luca y Lucky 8

——M——
Moose the Dog / Moose el perro 13
Moose the Dog / 

Yon Chen Yo Rele Moose 21
My Emotions / Emosyon Mwen Yo 21
My Emotions / Mes émotions 18
My Emotions  Mis emociones 10
My World / Mi mundo 16

——P——
People I Meet / La gente que conozco 10
People I Meet / 

Les gens que je rencontre 18
People I Meet / 

Moun Mwen Rankontre Yo 21

——S——
Silly Kitty / Filou le chat 19
Silly Kitty / Silly Kitty 12
Silly Milly Adventures / 

Las aventuras de Silly Milly 14
Silly Milly Adventures / 

Les aventures de Milly l’espiègle 20
Sunshine Picture Books / El rayo de sol 15

——Z——
Zoo Animal Friends / 

Animales amistosos del zoológico 9
Zoo Animal Friends / 

Mes amis les animaux du zoo 17

——A——
A Visit to Mars / Una visita a Marte 11
Angry / Enojado 10
Angry / Fache 21
Angry / La colère 18

Arms and legs, fingers and toes / 
Brazos, piernas y dedos 16

——B——
Baby Animal Names / 

Nombres de animales bebé 16
Beauty and the Beast / La bella y la bestia 8
Bored / Aburrido 10
Bored / L’ennui 18
Bored / Raz 21
By the Bay / En la bahia 14

——C——
Calm / Kalm 21
Calm / Le calme 18
Calm /Tranquilo 10
Chef Kate’s Burger-and-Fries Surprise / 

La sorpresa de la hamburguesa y las 
papas fritas de la chef Kate 13

Chef Kate’s Campfire Stew / El guiso de 
la hoguera de la chef Kate 13

Chef Kate’s Mac-And-Say-Cheese / 
Los macarrones y <<digan queso>> 
de la chef Kate 13

Chickens / Gallinas 9
Chickens / Les poules 17
Chickens / Poul 20
Cinderella / Cenicienta 8
Cows / Bèf 20
Cows / Les vaches 17
Cows / Vacas 9

——D——
The Dad Surprise /

Sorprendiendo a papá 15
Daily Life / La vida diaria 16
Delivery Person / Les livreurs 18
Delivery Person / Moun ki fè Livrezon 21
Delivery Person / Repartidor 10
Doctor / Doctor 10
Doctor / Doktè 21
Doctor / Les médecins 18
Ducks Have Feelings Too! / Les canards 

aussi ont des sentiments! 19
Ducks Have Feelings Too! / ¡Los

patos también tienen sentimientos! 11

——F——
Festivals and Celebrations / 

Fiestas y celebraciones 16
Fishing in Magic Lake / De pesca en 

el Lago Encantado 15
Friends to the Rescue! / 

¡Amigos al rescate! 11
Friends to the Rescue / 

Des amis à la rescousse! 19

——G——
Games and Entertainment / 

Juegos y ocio 16
Get in Line, Please! / 

Faites la file, s’il vous plaît! 19
Get in Line, Please! / ¡Fórmate, por favor! 11
The Gingerbread Boy / El niño de jengibr 8
Giraffes / Jirafas 9
Giraffes / Les girafes 17
Goats / Cabras 9
Goats / Kabrit 20
Goats / Les chèvres 17

Goldilocks and the Three Bears / 
Ricitos de oro y los tres osos 8

Gorillas / Gorilas 9
Gorillas / Les gorilles 17

——H——
Happy / Feliz 10
Happy / Kontan 21
Happy / La joie 18
Horses / Caballos 9
Horses / Chwal 20
Horses / Les chevaux 17
Houses and Homes / Casa y hogares 16

——I——
I am growing and changing / 

Crezco y cambio 16
I can count / Sé contar 16
I eat a rainbow / Me como un arco iris 16
I have feelings / Tengo sentimientos 16
I See a Smile / Veo una Sonrisa 14

——J——
Jack and the Bamboo Stalk / 

Jack y el bambú mágico 8

——L——
Let’s Be Honest / Seamos honestos 11
Let’s Be Honest / Soyons honnêtes 19
Lions / Leones 9
Lions / Les lions 17
The Little Red Hen / La gallinita roja 8
Little Red Riding Hood / Caperucita Roja 8
Luca and Lucky / Luca y Lucky 8

——M——
Mama Goose Gets a Goose Egg / 

Mamá ganso anda por las nube 8
Monkeys / Les singes 17
Monkeys / Monos 9
Moon / La Luna 11
Moose Plants a Garden / 

Moose planta un jardin 13
Moose Plants a Garden / 

Plante Yon Jaden 21
Moose With a Tool Box / 

Moose Avek Yon Bwat Zouti 21
Moose With a Tool Box / 

Moose con una caja de herramientas 13
The Mystery of the Secret Notes / 

Le mystère des notes secrètes 20
The Mystery of the Secret Notes / 

El misterio de las notas secretas 12
The Mystery of the Spooky Sounds / 

Le mystère des bruits étranges 20
The Mystery of the Spooky Sounds / 

El misterio de los sonidos aterradores 12
The Mystery of the Stolen Snacks / 

Le mystère des grignotines volées 20
The Mystery of the Stolen Snacks / 

El misterio de las botanas robadas 12

——O——
Olive and Charlotte / Olive y Charlotte 15

——P——
Pandas / Les pandas 17
Pandas / Pandas 9
Penguins / Les pingouins 17
Penguins / Pingüinos 9

Pigs / Cerdos 9
Pigs / Kochon 20
Pigs / Les cochons 17

——R——
Rapunzel / Rapunzel 8

——S——
Sad / La tristesse 18
Sad / Tris 21
Sad / Triste 10
Sara, the Brave, Singing Duck / 

Sara, la courageuse cane qui chante 19
Sara, the Brave, Singing Duck / 

Sara, la valiente pata cantante 11
Scared / Asustado 10
Scared / La peur 18
Scared / Pè 21
School Life / La vida escolar 16
Sheep / Les moutons 17
Sheep / Mouton 20
Sheep / Ovejas 9
Silly Kitty and the Snowy Day / 

Filou le chat et la journée enneigée 19
Silly Kitty and the Snowy Day / 

Silly Kitty y el día de nieve 12
Silly Kitty and the Sunny Day / 

Filou le chat et la journée ensoleillée 19
Silly Kitty and the Sunny Day /

Silly Kitty y el día soleado 12
Silly Kitty and the Windy Day / 

Filou le chat et la journée venteuse 19
Silly Kitty and the Windy Day / 

Silly Kitty y el día de viento 12
Silly Milly and the Crying Baby / 

Milly l’espiègle et le bébé en pleurs 20
Silly Milly and the Crying Baby / 

Silly Milly y el bebé que llora 14
Silly Milly and the Picture Day Sillies / 

Milly l’espiègle et les bêtises du 
jour de la photo 20

Silly Milly and the Picture Day Sillies / 
Silly Milly y las tonterías del día de 
la foto 14

Silly Milly and the Spooky Sleepover / 
Milly l’espiègle et la soirée pyjama 
effrayante 20

Silly Milly and the Spooky Sleepover / 
Silly Milly y la espeluznante fiesta 
de pijamas 14

Sleeping Beauty / La bella durmiente 8

——T——
Teacher / Les enseignants 18
Teacher / Maestro 10
Teacher / Pwofesè 21
The Three Billy Goats Gruff / Las tres cabras 
macho y Gruff 8
The Three Little Pigs / Los tres cochinitos 8
The Treehouse / La Casa del Árbol 8
Towns and Villages / Ciudades y pueblos 16

——W——
What Are Planets? / 

¿Qué son los planetas? 11

Series Index

Title Index



23

CONTACT US

Social Media Join Our Mailing List Contact Us

CrabtreePublishing

CrabtreePub

CrabtreeBooks

CrabtreePublishing

Connect with Crabtree through our social networks and be sure to sign up to Crabtree’s 
enewsletter to receive up-to-the minute information on new products and offers.

JOIN OUR COMMUNITY

CDN

Credit card # c c c c  c c c c  c c c c  c c c c

Print name on card: _______________________________

Signature: ______________________________________

Expiry Date:___________

ORDER FORM

Bill to: __________________________________________________ Ship to:___________________________________________________

P.O. #___________________________________________________ Attention: _______________________________________________

Attention: _______________________________________________ Address: _________________________________________________

Address:_________________________________________________ _________________________________________________________

_________________________________________________________ Email: ____________________________________________________

Tel: _____________________________________________________ Fax: ______________________________________________________

TT Please 
Invoice meT Cheque enclosed

(add 10% shipping + GST)
T Credit card payment

(�ll in information)OROR T

Visit Crabtree’s website to view NEW digital catalogues, featuring a complete list of 
Crabtree books. Catalogues are updated seasonally so be sure to check back often. 
Our friendly sales team is available to assist you with your book selections.

VIEW CRABTREE’S COMPLETE CATALOGUES ONLINE!

616 Welland Avenue,
St. Catharines, Ontario
Canada L2M 5V6
Web: www.crabtreebooks.ca
Email: orders@crabtreebooks.com
Toll Free Tel: (800) 387-7650
Toll Free Fax: (800) 355-7166

LIBRARY SERVICES 
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET

FREE Standard Processing 
on all orders over $350

($1 per book for orders under $300)  

Toll Free: (800) 387-7650    •    Fax: (800) 355-7166     •     Email: orders@crabtreebooks.com

616 Welland Ave., St. Catharines ON, L2M 5V6

PROCESSING PAGES
Please visit 

crabtreebooks.ca/catalogs

      Subscribe to Crabtree emails 
for the latest news, product 
updates and offers!

crabtreebooks.ca/contacts

Classroom
Library

Classroom
Library

CLASSROOM
Proud Canadian 

Publisher

www.crabtreebooks.ca

Catalogue

Featuring
Seahorse Publishing

SECONDARY

Proud Canadian 
Publisher

www.crabtreebooks.ca

Catalogue
BILINGUAL

Proud Canadian 
Publisher

www.crabtreebooks.ca

Catalogue
SPANISH

Proud Canadian 
Publisher

www.crabtreebooks.ca

Catalogue
FRENCH

Proud Canadian 
Publisher

www.crabtreebooks.ca

Catalogue
N�S¼S�tʆC§/�h/

Proud Canadian 
Publisher

www.crabtreebooks.ca

Catalogue
LIBRARY

Proud Canadian 
Publisher

www.crabtreebooks.ca

Catalogue



Classroom 
Learning

School 
Libraries

Digital 
Content

World 
Languages

Quality Content From The Roots Up
Crabtree Imprints

Sign Up Today to receive emails about Crabtree’s 
newest products, promotions, and more!

English/
Spanish 
Bilingual Roots/Las raíces Seedlings

Los semilleros

Blossoms/Flé

Sunshine
El rayo de Sol Blossoms/La florecitas

English/
French 
Bilingual

English/
Haitian-Creole 
Bilingual

P
rin

ted
 in

 C
an

ad
a 08/24

616 Welland Avenue
St. Catharines, ON L2M 5V6

We acknowledge the financial support 
of the Government of Canada.

4323726

Order Now!
    1-800-387-7650
    orders@crabtreebooks.com
    www.crabtreebooks.ca

www.crabtreebooks.ca/contacts

BC
SS−R




